Proximity Transducers, Seismic Sensors and Accessories
24  ProvibTech Phone: +1-713-830-7601 ● Fax: +1-281-754-4972 ● sales@provibtech.com ●
Velocity Transducer TM0793V
Piezoelectric Velocity Transducer
The TM0793V-K velocity transducer kit consists of one
velocity transducer and one 5 meter cable. This velocity
transducer kit directly interfaces with ProvibTech’s signal

A: Power (red)
B: COM (white)
Order Information
TM0793V-M
Velocity sensor with mounting screw 1/4-28” to M6×1
TM0793V-E
Velocity sensor with mounting screw 1/4-28” to 1/4-28”
TM0793V-K-M
Velocity sensor kit includes:
 TM0793V velocity sensor
 Mounting screw (1/4-28” to M6×1)
 TM0702-05
TM0793V-K-E
Velocity sensor kit includes:
 TM0793V velocity sensor
TM0793V-M-S
Velocity sensor with mounting screw 1/4-28” to M6×1
Hazardous area approval
TM0793V-E-S
Velocity sensor with mounting screw 1/4-28” to 1/4-28”
Hazardous area approval
 Mounting screw (1/4-28” to 1/4-28”)
 TM0702-05
Accessories:
(Standard cable length is 5 meters. XX = 05)
TM0702-XX: Aluminum MIL connector with XX meters cable, 6.35mm diameter.
< 120oC (250oF)
TM0703-XX: Seal tight boot connector with XX meters cable, 6.35mm diameter.
< 120oC (250oF)
TM0704-XX: Stainless steel MIL connector with armored XX meters cable,
4.83mm diameter. < 150oC (300oF) , Maximum Length is 10 meters.
TM0705-XX: Cornered MIL connector with XX meters cable, 6.35mm diameter.
< 120oC (250oF) , Maximum Length is 10 meters.
TM0710: Mounting screw 1/4-28” - M6×1
TM0711: Mounting screw 1/4-28” - 1/4-28”
TM0712: Mounting screw 1/4-28” - M8